Type:
Project:
Description:
Page 1
www.vividenergies.com • Phone: 1-855-494-6727 • Email: sales@vividenergies.com
© 2021 Vivid Energies. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Due to continuing product improvements, Vivid Energies reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 02/2021
LED Lighting Solutions For Our
Future And Your Bottom Line
Mini Wall Pack Light
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: VIV-WPS-15W-UNV-41K-DBZ
VIV-WPM UNV15W DBZ
Model
Number Watts/Lumens Voltage CRI CCT UL
Listing
Power
Factor Finish
VIV-WPM 15W / 1750-1950 lumens UNV
120-277V
>80 3000K
4100K
5000K
IP65 >0.90 DBZ
SPECIFICATIONS
GREEN AND ECO-FRIENDLY
FEATURES
•	 Small	profile	for	over	doorways	and	lower	mounting	heights
•	 IP65	rated with standard Integral Photocell
•	 Eco-friendly,	non-mercury	components
• Operating temperature -4º F to 113º F
Vivid:	VIV-WPM
Wattage: 15W- 15 Watts
Voltage: UNV - 120-277V
CCT: 30K -	3000K,	41K - 4100K, 50K - 5000K
Finish: DBZ - Dark Bronze
130
Lumens Per Watt
Up To
5
8.58" 8.58"
5.79"
3.1"